
Waverley Flow Chart for setting of Hackney Carriage 
Fares 2019/20

Take report to Committee 23.09.19 
for recommendation to Executive 
08.10.14 to determine table of fares 
to be advertised (If recommendation 
1 or 2 of report is followed)
 

Publish a notice in local newspaper 
(18.10.19) stating final date for 
receipt of objections is 18.11.19 

Place a copy of the notice in the 
Council offices for at least 14 days 
from the date of advertisement 

Allow free inspections of the notice at 
any reasonable time

Objection(s) received from anyone 
(not only the trade)

Objections withdrawn

Committee (13.01.20) make 
recommendations to Executive in light 
of the objection(s)

Executive (04.02.20) consider 
objection(s) and modify table of fares 
in light of the objection(s)

Revised fare table comes into effect 
on 24.02.20 (within two months of 
original objection end date)

Advertised fares take effect 
on 10.01.20

Advertised fares take effect on 
24.02.20 or date of withdrawal of last 
objection, if later

Fares table as originally advertised 
comes into effect on 24.02.20 (within 
two months of original final date for 
objections)

Consult licensees re fare increase 
and report to Committee  on 23.09.19

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

If recommendation 3 – a further 
report to come back to 
committee at later date TBC

If recommendation 4 – No 
further action required.


